

## MoU signed with The Bank of East Asia, Limited

On 8 October 2021 (Friday), HKQAA signed a Memorandum Of Understanding (MoU) with The Bank of East Asia, Limited. The MoU will support the strategies of the China Mainland and Hong Kong SAR Government to mitigate and adapt climate change, and promote the green financing for SMEs.

HKQAA is committed to playing an active role in shaping a sustainable business and investment environment through our professional certification and assessment services. The collaboration with The Bank of East Asia, Limited will leverage strengths and resources of both parties to contribute to environmental protection and sustainable development.



## Left photo:

Dr. Michael Lam, CEO of HKQAA (right) Mr. Adrian Li, Co-Chief Executive of The Bank of East Asia, Limited (left)

Right photo: Group photo of representatives of HKQAA and The Bank of East Asia, Limited

## Hong Kong Quality Assurance Agency

hkqaa.mkt@hkqaa.org http://www.hkqaa.org	
Hong Kong	(852) 2202 9111
Масаи	(853) 6238 8759 / (852) 6293 0647
Shanghai	(86 21) 6876 9911
Guangzhou	(86 20) 8383 3777
Xi'an	(86 29) 8636 0030
	http://www.hk Hong Kong Macau Shanghai Guangzhou